Brand PART NO. Ring Size Pattern Load Speed PR/LR Tread Depth                            (MOLD)Std. UTQG Section Width Overall Dia. Max Load Single Max Air Pressure Static Loaded Radius Theoretical M+S Weight
Index Rating (mm) 32nds Rim (mm) inch (mm) inch (kg) lbs (S) (kPa) psi (mm) (inch) Rolling Radius (kg)
LIONHART LHGHTP1501 15 31*10.50R15LT LH-HTP 109 Q / 10 12/32" 8 1/2J 10.55 775 775 30.51 1030 2266 350 50.76 N/A N/A N/A N/A 17
LIONHART LHGHTP1503 15 P215/75R15 LH-HTP 100 T / 9 11/32" 6J 420AA 8.5 703 703 27.68 800 1760 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 12
LIONHART LHGHTP1502 15 P235/75R15 LH-HTP 105 T / 9 11/32" 6 1/2J 420AA 9.25 733 733 28.86 925 2035 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
LIONHART LHGHTP1601 16 LT215/85R16 LH-HTP 115/112 Q / 10 12/32" 6J 8.5 772 772 30.39 1215/11202679/2469550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 17
LIONHART LHGHTP1612 16 LT225/75R16 LH-HTP 115/112 Q / 10 12/32" 6J 8.78 744 744 29.29 1215/11202679/2469550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 16
LIONHART LHGHTP1602 16 LT235/85R16 LH-HTP 120/116 Q / 10 12/32" 6 1/2J 9.25 806 806 31.73 1380/12603042/2778550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 19
LIONHART LHGHTP1613 16 LT245/75R16 LH-HTP 120/116 Q / 10 12/32" 7J 9.76 774 774 30.47 1380/12603042/2778550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 19
LIONHART LHGHTP1603 16 LT265/75R16 LH-HTP 123/120 Q / 10 12/32" 7 1/2J 10.51 804 804 31.65 1550/14003417/3086550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 20
LIONHART LHGHTP1607 16 P215/70R16 LH-HTP 99 T / 9 11/32" 6 1/2J 420AA 8.7 708 708 27.87 775 1705 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 13
LIONHART LHGHTP 1608 16 P225/70R16 LH-HTP 101 T / 9 11/32" 6 1/2J 420AA 8.98 722 722 28.43 825 1815 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 14
LIONHART LHGHTP1609 16 P225/75R16 LH-HTP 104 T / 9 11/32" 6J 420AA 8.78 744 744 29.29 900 1980 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
LIONHART LHGHTP1604 16 P235/70R16 LH-HTP 107 T / 9 11/32" 7J 420AA 9.45 736 736 28.98 975 2145 340 49.31 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
LIONHART LHGHTP1605 16 P245/70R16 LH-HTP 106 T / 9 11/32" 7J 420AA 9.76 750 750 29.53 950 2090 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
LIONHART LHGHTP1610 16 P255/65R16 LH-HTP 106 T / 9 11/32" 7 1/2J 420AA 10.24 738 738 29.06 950 2090 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 16
LIONHART LHGHTP1611 16 P255/70R16 LH-HTP 109 T / 9 11/32" 7 1/2J 420AA 10.24 764 764 30.08 1030 2266 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 16
LIONHART LHGHTP1606 16 P265/70R16 LH-HTP 111 T / 9 11/32" 8J 420AA 10.71 778 778 30.63 1090 2398 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 17
LIONHART LHGHTP1701 17 LT235/80R17 LH-HTP 120/117 Q / 10 12/32" 6 1/2J 9.25 808 808 31.81 1400/12853086/2833550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 20
LIONHART LHGHTP1702 17 LT245/70R17 LH-HTP 119/116 Q / 10 12/32" 7J 9.76 776 776 30.55 1360/12502998/2756550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 20
LIONHART LHGHTP1703 17 LT265/70R17 LH-HTP 121/118 Q / 10 12/32" 8J 10.71 804 804 31.65 1450/13202998/2910550 79.77 N/A N/A N/A N/A 22
LIONHART LHGHTP1704 17 P225/65R17 LH-HTP 102 T / 9 11/32" 6 1/2J 420AA 8.98 724 724 28.5 850 1870 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 14
LIONHART LHGHTP1705 17 P235/60R17 LH-HTP 100 T / 9 11/32" 7J 420AA 9.45 714 714 28.11 800 1760 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 14
LIONHART LHGHTP1706 17 P235/65R17 LH-HTP 103 T / 9 11/32" 7J 420AA 9.45 738 738 29.06 875 1925 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
LIONHART LHGHTP1707 17 P245/65R17 LH-HTP 105 T / 9 11/32" 7J 420AA 9.76 750 750 29.53 925 2035 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
LIONHART LHGHTP1708 17 P265/65R17 LH-HTP 110 T / 9 11/32" 8J 420AA 10.71 776 776 30.55 1060 2332 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 17
LIONHART LHGHTP1709 17 P265/70R17 LH-HTP 113 T / 9 11/32" 8J 420AA 10.71 804 804 31.65 1150 2530 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 18
LIONHART LHGHTP1801 18 P235/60R18 LH-HTP 102 T / 9 11/32" 7J 420AA 9.45 739 739 29.09 850 1870 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
LIONHART LHGHTP1802 18 P235/65R18 LH-HTP 104 T / 9 11/32" 7J 420AA 9.45 763 763 30.04 900 1980 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 15
Looking for dependable wheels and tires? Rely on Lionhart for quality and long-lasting products.